Position

Vector-Borne Contl Tech V

Vector Ecology Mgr.

Gen. Field Operations Mgr.

Specialty Field Oper. Mgr.

Gen. Field Oper. Asst. Mgr.

Vector Control Supervisor

Gen. Serv. Specialist Il

Vector Control Tech Il

Vector Control Supervisor

Vector Control Tech Il

Vector Control Supervisor

Vector Control Tech Il

Vector Control Tech Il

Vector Control Tech Il

Vector Control Tech Il

Vector Control Tech Il

Vector Control Tech Il

Other Positions Held Special District

Los Angeles County West
Vector Control District

Los Angeles County West
Vector Control District

Los Angeles County West
Vector Control District

Los Angeles County West
Vector Control District

Los Angeles County West
Vector Control District

Los Angeles County West
Vector Control District

Los Angeles County West
Vector Control District

Los Angeles County West
Vector Control District

Los Angeles County West
Vector Control District

Los Angeles County West
Vector Control District

Los Angeles County West
Vector Control District

Los Angeles County West
Vector Control District

Los Angeles County West
Vector Control District

Los Angeles County West
Vector Control District

Los Angeles County West
Vector Control District

Los Angeles County West
Vector Control District

Los Angeles County West
Vector Control District

Department

Field

Field

Field

Field

Field

Field

Field

Field

Field

Field

Field

Field

Field

Field

Field

Field

Field

Total Wages

$106,868

$103,960

$102,886

$99,532

$92,548

$90,688

$84,651

$84,565

$83,543

$80,363

$80,343

$77,663

$76,893

$76,266

$76,006

$75,591

$74,854

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$21,383

$22,914

$31,264

$28,266

$31,172

$20,632

$19,802

$31,797

$32,233

$31,710

$31,893

$18,831

$30,578

$18,162

$31,025

$18,380

$25,665



Vector Control Tech Il

Vector Control Tech Il

Vector Control Tech Il

Vector Control Tech Il

Los Angeles County West
Vector Control District

Los Angeles County West
Vector Control District

Los Angeles County West
Vector Control District

Los Angeles County West
Vector Control District

Field

Field

Field

Field

$73,998

$72,110

$71,151

$69,734

$18,380

$25,417

$25,157

$17,815



