Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Vector-Borne Contl Tech V		Los Angeles County West Vector Control District	Field	\$106,868	\$21,383
Vector Ecology Mgr.		Los Angeles County West Vector Control District	Field	\$103,960	\$22,914
Gen. Field Operations Mgr.		Los Angeles County West Vector Control District	Field	\$102,886	\$31,264
Specialty Field Oper. Mgr.		Los Angeles County West Vector Control District	Field	\$99,532	\$28,266
Gen. Field Oper. Asst. Mgr.		Los Angeles County West Vector Control District	Field	\$92,548	\$31,172
Vector Control Supervisor		Los Angeles County West Vector Control District	Field	\$90,688	\$20,632
Gen. Serv. Specialist III		Los Angeles County West Vector Control District	Field	\$84,651	\$19,802
Vector Control Tech II		Los Angeles County West Vector Control District	Field	\$84,565	\$31,797
Vector Control Supervisor		Los Angeles County West Vector Control District	Field	\$83,543	\$32,233
Vector Control Tech II		Los Angeles County West Vector Control District	Field	\$80,363	\$31,710
Vector Control Supervisor		Los Angeles County West Vector Control District	Field	\$80,343	\$31,893
Vector Control Tech II		Los Angeles County West Vector Control District	Field	\$77,663	\$18,831
Vector Control Tech II		Los Angeles County West Vector Control District	Field	\$76,893	\$30,578
Vector Control Tech II		Los Angeles County West Vector Control District	Field	\$76,266	\$18,162
Vector Control Tech II		Los Angeles County West Vector Control District	Field	\$76,006	\$31,025
Vector Control Tech II		Los Angeles County West Vector Control District	Field	\$75,591	\$18,380
Vector Control Tech II		Los Angeles County West Vector Control District	Field	\$74,854	\$25,665

Vector Control Tech II	Los Angeles County West Vector Control District	Field	\$73,998	\$18,380
Vector Control Tech II	Los Angeles County West Vector Control District	Field	\$72,110	\$25,417
Vector Control Tech II	Los Angeles County West Vector Control District	Field	\$71,151	\$25,157
Vector Control Tech II	Los Angeles County West Vector Control District	Field	\$69,734	\$17,815